
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Allison Weishaar JCN 122.0 105.0 0

2 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 117.0 85.0 0

3 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 85.0 0

4 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 118.0 80.0 0

5 Savannah Jones Pleasant Ridge High School 119.0 80.0 0

6 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 115.0 70.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 175.0 0

2 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 118.0 155.0 0

3 Allison Weishaar JCN 122.0 150.0 0

4 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 117.0 145.0 0

5 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 115.0 140.0 0

6 Savannah Jones Pleasant Ridge High School 119.0 100.0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 110.0 0

2 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 118.0 105.0 0

3 Allison Weishaar JCN 122.0 95.0 0

4 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 117.0 90.0 0

5 Savannah Jones Pleasant Ridge High School 119.0 70.0 0

6 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 115.0 65.0 0



Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 370.0 10

2 Allison Weishaar JCN 122.0 350.0 8

3 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 118.0 340.0 6

4 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 117.0 320.0 4

5 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 115.0 275.0 2

6 Savannah Jones Pleasant Ridge High School 119.0 250.0 1


